

S U P R E M E        C O U R T    O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1020/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2007 in        MA No. 336/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANCHA KUMARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2009        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)        Mr. Animesh Sinha, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 to 5 has filed counter affidavit.  
Petitioner to take fresh steps to served unserved respondent Nos.  
6 and 7 within a week, as last chance.        Notice be issued by  
Registered post A.D.

List the matter on 16.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar